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FULTOR GOUNTY

Close Date/Time:

Fulton County Public Bid Opening
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Commodity Group
Vendor Code

Code Description

Legal Name

Bid Amount

Default Commodity Group

vVsS0000026789
vVS0000005573
V50000026816
V50000026816
vsS0000026816
KACO172691-P
VS0000007659
vVsS0000020697
VS0000005322
vVS0000001744

Default Commodity Group

Vs0000026789
VS0000005573
vVS0000026816
vs0000026816
vVS0000026816
KACO172691-P
VS0000007659
vsS0000020697
vVS0000005322
vS0000001744

Default Commodity Group

vVsS0000026789
VS0000005573
VS0000026816
VS0000026816
VS0000026816
KACO172691-P
VS0000007659
vVS0000020697
VS0000005322
VS0000001744

66524 Bags & Liners,
Liners, Janitor Cart
UNIPAK CORP.

INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORATION

ALL AMERICAN POLY
ALL AMERICAN POLY
ALL AMERICAN POLY
KACO SUPPLY CO
CALICO INDUSTRIES,
CENTRAL POLY CORP
SOUTHEASTERN PAPER GRQUP, INC.
ASSOCIATED PAPER, INC.

INC.

66524 Bags & Liners,
Liners, Janitor Cart
UNIPAK CORP.

INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORATION

ALL AMERICAN POLY
ALL AMERICAN POLY
ALL AMERICAN POLY
KACO SUPPLY CO
CALICO INDUSTRIES,
CENTRAL POLY CORP
SOUTHEASTERN PAPER GROUP, INC.
ASSOCIATED PAPER, INC.

INC.

66524 Bags & Liners,
Liners, Janitor Cart
UNIPAK CORP.

INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORATION

ALL AMERICAN POLY
AL, AMERICAN POLY
ALL AMERICAN POLY
KACO SUPPLY CO
CALICO INDUSTRIES,
CENTRAL POLY CORP
SOUTHEASTERN PAPER GROUP, INC.
ASSOCIATED PAPER, INC.

INC.

Plastic:

Plastic:

Plastic:

Garbage Can

815

$1.
$18.
$18.
$18.
$24.
sl6.
$20.
591,
$20.

Garbage Can

$14.

$1.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$22.
B3
$18.
$19.

518

Garbage Can

s27.

$1.
$18.
$22.
$22.
$35.
$26.
$29.
833.
$31.

59
00
70
70
70
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30
80
65
80

35
00
83
83
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80
80
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63




